ISO
ISO
1947

1ISO14000
1SO14000

1ISO14001

Zn

5 6mg ¢

1mg
5mg ¢

21
1992

21

21

20

R-Hg

10dB

10dB
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40



NH:)

0.006mg ¢ 0.06mg ¢
1,2
2,500 6,500ppm
30 83.7 1.60
50ppm
NHs-N
NH.
0.004
mg ¢ 0.04mg ¢
1,3
1,1
180
1,1,1
0.002mg ¢ 0.02mg ¢
EPN
p
0.02mg ¢ 0.2mg ¢
1,1,1
74 SOx
1.35 SO:
SO:
0.3mg ¢
Img ¢ 3mg ¢
1,1,2
113.8 1.44
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0.5

Co

NO

NOx

70

Environment
e

SS

BOD

HCI

cl)

0x)
PAN
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Earth



O:

20 40km
zone epletion otential 13 10
11 Cl
1.0
10
8 10

154

Cd

100

100



11

91
15
12
12 12 DDT

47

155



98

98
ASTMD1292 65
JIS K 0102
ASTMD1391 57
Cr

0.05

mg ¢ 0.5

mg ¢
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PAN

26

157

System

30

Co-Generation



CCls

Reduce 76.7
Reuse Recycle 1.63
0.002mg 0
0.02mg ¢
COoD Chemical Oxygen
Demand
40
pH5.6
0.02mg ¢ 0.2mg ¢
1,2
46
52 0.04mg ¢ 0.4mg ¢
CN
0.06g

158



0.003mg

()

4.0

12

10mg/

AAABCDE
pH BOD

0.03mg ¢

Simulation
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Hg

HgC|z
0.2 0.4g
pH BOD COD SS n
km
0.1mm
24.4140 12
Strainer
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0.0omg kg

0.0lmg ¢ 0.lmg ¢
HC
1.29
155
2,3,7,8-TCDD
WHO
0.006mg ¢ 0.06mg ¢
0.6pg-TEQ m’
1pg-TEQ ¢ 150pg-TEQ
1,000pg-TEQ
1.16 3.3
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0.02mg ¢ 0.2mg ¢

2,3,7,8-
(TeCDD)
1
TOC Total Organic Carbon
TOD Total Oxygen Demand
BOD
1990 2100
1.4 5.8
88 20 7 10
BOD
1.0
TOC TOD
NOx TOC TOD
DO Dissolved Oxygen
NO
NO:
BOD COD
DO
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1kg
pg-TEQ/kg /
dB
121 1.62
0.0lmg ¢ 0.lImg ¢
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Cu

0.05mg
12mg

[}

[

47

22

10

€q

11

30cm

51



1.1-

1.1.2-

86.7

0.03mg ¢

CH.

1.

1.3-

2-

1.1.1-

1.46

-1.2-

0.3mg

75

CHCls

CHBICl:

CHBrs
CHBr Cl.

pH 7+ 0.2

24

BOD COD

0.75x n

0.75x n

Pb

0.05mg ¢

SO»)
SOx
CO:

NO:
NOx

75

0.01mg

0.03

20



NOx

45

HC
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Nm?

€y

?

®

m°N



ollutant

Release and Transfer Register) As
PDCA
pH
H
pH 0 14 7.0 R
7 -
7 —
BOD Biochemical
Oxygen Demand -

ppb parts Per Billion

ppm ppt
20 ppm
BOD
1ppb img 10°%kg
lcc 10%k ¢ 1cm® 10°m?
ppm parts Per Million

lppm
img 1kg lcc 1ke¢ lcm® 1m?

PPP
Polluter Pays Principle

OECD

PPP
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ppt parts Per Trillion

ppm  ppb
(ppb

lppt  1mg 10°%g lcc 10°

ke 1lcm®* 10°m®

90

FAO WHO
1 2mg kg
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10p m
1000 1mm

CFC

HCFC

polyethylene terephthalate

5.5



0.01mg

13

)

1mg

0.Img ¢
234
0
PCB
PCB
1,2-
1,1,1-
EPN
1mg
10 1 31
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EPN

1,1-
-1,2-
1,1,2-
1,3-



22

IUCN

H:S
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